
SNP10GHS0C2
Article Number: 192-10100

Snapper Hose Clamps, .571"/.654" Min/Max Diameter, PA66GF13%, Black, 100/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Fixation Method (FF)

Variant

Short Description

SNP10GHS0C2

SNP10

Black (BK)

• Designed for quick, ratcheted installation and can be released and reused.
• Heat stabilized material is suitable for high temperature applications.

HellermannTyton snapper hose clamps are designed to provide a quick, ratcheted closure reducing installation time.
The design also allows the clamp to be easily removed and re-applied when necessary. Snappers are made of high
performing materials providing stability in a variety of diverse environments. Available in 32 standard sizes.

Plug-in mounting

Closed

Snapper Hose Clamps, .571"/.654" Min/Max Diameter, PA66GF13%, Black, 100/pkg

Width W min (imperial)

Width W min (metric)

Width W Max (imperial)

Width W max (metric)

Width W2 (imperial)

Width W2 (metric)

Bundle Diameter min (imperial)

Bundle Diameter min (metric)

Bundle Diameter max (imperial)

Bundle Diameter max (metric)

Diameter min. (imperial)

Diameter min. (metric)

Diameter max. (imperial)

Diameter max. (metric)

Nominal Diameter (imperial)

Nominal Diameter (metric)

Wall Thickness WT (imperial)

Wall Thickness WT (metric)

0.693 "

17.6 mm

1.059 "

26.9 mm

0.232 "

5.89 mm

0.56 "

14.5 mm

0.65 "

16.6 mm

0.571 "

14.5 mm

0.654 "

16.61 mm

0.63 "

16 mm

0.069 ''

1.8 mm

Quantity per

Package Quantity

bag

100

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging
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Carton Quantity

Weight (Metric)

100 Pieces

0.24 kg

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Operating Temperature

ROHS Conformity

Polyamide 6.6 glass filled impact modified heat stabilized (PA66GF13%)

PA66GF13

UL94 HB

-40 °F to +221 °F (-40 °C to +105 °C)

Yes

Material and Specifications


