HellermannTyton

SNP10GHS0C2



Article Number: 192-10100

Snapper Hose Clamps, .571"/.654" Min/Max Diameter, PA66GF13%, Black, 100/pkg

RoHS

Base Data

Local Order Number	SNP10GHS0C2
Туре	SNP10
Color	Black (BK)
Features and Benefits	 Designed for quick, ratcheted installation and can be released and reused. Heat stabilized material is suitable for high temperature applications.
Product Description	HellermannTyton snapper hose clamps are designed to provide a quick, ratcheted closure reducing installation time. The design also allows the clamp to be easily removed and re-applied when necessary. Snappers are made of high performing materials providing stability in a variety of diverse environments. Available in 32 standard sizes.
Fixation Method (FF)	Plug-in mounting
Variant	Closed
Short Description	Snapper Hose Clamps, .571"/.654" Min/Max Diameter, PA66GF13%, Black, 100/pkg

Product Dimensions

Width W min (imperial)	0.693 "
Width W min (metric)	17.6 mm
Width W Max (imperial)	1.059 "
Width W max (metric)	26.9 mm
Width W2 (imperial)	0.232 "
Width W2 (metric)	5.89 mm
Bundle Diameter min (imperial)	0.56 "
Bundle Diameter min (metric)	14.5 mm
Bundle Diameter max (imperial)	0.65 "
Bundle Diameter max (metric)	16.6 mm
Diameter min. (imperial)	0.571 "
Diameter min. (metric)	14.5 mm
Diameter max. (imperial)	0.654 "
Diameter max. (metric)	16.61 mm
Nominal Diameter (imperial)	0.63 "
Nominal Diameter (metric)	16 mm
Wall Thickness WT (imperial)	0.069 "
Wall Thickness WT (metric)	1.8 mm

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity per bag
Package Quantity 100

Carton Quantity 100 Pieces

Weight (Metric) 0.24 kg

Material and Specifications

Polyamide 6.6 glass filled impact modified heat stabilized (PA66GF13%)
PA66GF13
UL94 HB
-40 °F to +221 °F (-40 °C to +105 °C)
Yes

© HellermannTyton 2014